$3 $2 #7 #9
$0
#6
$1
#8
q
we
tr

(mm)
Kit no.
MXS8R-PS
MXS12R-PS
MXS16R-PS
MXS20R-PS
MXS25R-PS
Contents
Set of nos.
above
!7 to !9
#2 to #5.
Grease pack
part no.
GR-S-005 (5g)
GR-S-010 (10g)
GR-S-020 (20g)
GR-S-050 (50g)
GR-L-005 (5g)
GR-L-010 (10g)
GR-L-020 (20g)
GR-L-050 (50g)
Applied unit
Guide unit
Cylinder unit
74